+ 613 9459 3488
Fold Down Bollards - Key Lockable
AB-FD150KL-Y
Specifications
Description
Post dimensions 800mm  x  150mm  x 50mm
The fold down bollard is a product which allows easy control over vehicle
access to an area. This hinged bollard can be locked in an upright position
or folded flat to the ground.
It is a key lockable bollard meaning the functionality of locking the bollard
into place can only be carried out by the key holder. When the bollard
owner wants to restrict vehicle access, the bollards can be locked upright
and vehicle access is allowed the bollard can be unlocked and left flat on
the ground allowing vehicles to easily drive over them.
This makes this solution ideal for driveways, laneways, warehouses and
parking lots and anywhere else where vehicle access has to be authorised.
The ergonomic design features a retractable pull-out handle to enable an
easy lift to an upright position.
200mm  x  200mm  x 8mm thick
Hot dip galvanised steel
3.2mm
12kg
Powder coated in yellow or white
Keys alike
Surface mounted
Branded reflective taste, two rubber
cushions, retractable pull handle,
plastic black cap
Base dimensions
Material
Wall thickness
Finishes
Keys
Weight
Installation
Additional
Notes
australianbollards.com.au
+ 613 9459 3488
AUSTRALIAN BOLLARDS - NJM GROUP